



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONTR No. 5 of 2025

OFFICE REFERENCE **versus** GAJENDRA SINGH AND ANOTHERS

Order Sheet

18/02/2026	This is an office reference. As directed by by this Court vide order dated 28.01.2026 report from the Court of Judicial Magistrate First Class Simga, District Balodabazar-Bhatapar, Chhattisgarh has been received. List the matter on 2nd of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
Ankit	